3'd_ 4" GRADE VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE - 2022

GAMES:
WHERE: Wilton, West Liberty, Tipton, and Anamosa
WHEN: Saturdays starting September 17
Teams: WB1 WB2 WL1 WL2 WL3 w1 W2
T1 T2 T3 D1 D2 Al A2
A3 NC1 NC2 NC3
DATES 9 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1PM
SEPT. 17 -Court 1 W1v WB1 W2 v WB2 WL2v Al T3 v NC3 D1vWL1
Court 2 T2 v NC2 T1v NC1 WL3 v A2 D2vA3 -
SEPT. 24 -Court 1 WL3v T3 D2 v NC3 NC2 v WB2 WL1vT1 W2 v A3
Court 2 WL2v T2 WB1v NC1 Wilv Al Dl1vA2 -
OCT.1- Courtl T2 v WB2 T1vWB1 D1v W1 T3 v A3 W2 v WL1
Court 2 NClv Al NC2 v A2 NC3 v WL3 wL2vD2 -
OCT.8-Court1 W2v T2 NC2 v WL2 W1iv Tl T3vD2 D1v NC1
Court 2 WB1v WL3 WB2 v A2 NC3v Al WL1VA3 -
OCT.15-Court 1 A2v T2 AlvTl A3 v WL3 D2 v WB2 D1v NC3
Court 2 T3 v WB1 NC1vWL1 W1vWL2 W2vNC2 -

Host Sites — All games will be held at each towns High School or Middle School

September 17
September 24

October 1

October 8

October 15

Coordinators —

Tipton -

North Cedar -
West Liberty -
West Branch -
Wilton -
Durant -
Anamosa -

Wilton High School — 1002 Cypress St — Wilton, 1A

West Liberty Middle School — 203 E. 7t Street — West Liberty, 1A

Tipton HS — 400 E. 6™ Street — Tipton, 1A (Tipton HS use Gym #1 or #2 entrance on east side of building)

B Gym #1 Entrance is Court 1 on the northeast side of high school
B Gym #2 Entrance is Court 2 on the southeast side of high school

Wilton High School — 1002 Cypress St — Wilton, 1A

Strawberry Hill Elementary - Anamosa — 203 Hamilton Street - Anamosa

Adam Spangler

Keith Lehrman
Nick Heath
Melissa Russell
Viki Grau
Tessa Dierickx
Shelly Carr
Chris Looney

aspangler@tiptoniowa.org

kalehrman@gmail.com

nheath@cityofwestlibertyia.org

melissa@westbranchiowa.org

tutufantastic@hotmail.com

tessa.dierickx@durant.k12.ia.us

shelly.carr@anamosa-ia.org

chris.looney@anamosa-ia.org

Cell — 563-886-4271

Cell — 319-560-0457
Cell — 319-321-3179
Cell - 319-930-0393
Cell — 563-299-5775

Cell - 563-676-2636

Cell —319-480-5192
Cell -
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